Agilent
N4374B
4.5 GHz Single-Mode
Lightwave Component Analyzer
for CATV and Radio over Fiber
Data Sheet
2
General Information

Mechanical Outline Drawings, option -332, -362 (all dimensions in mm)
17
Ordering informations
The N4374B consists of an optical test set and an electrical network analyzer which are mechanically connected.
To protect your network analyzer investment, Agilent offers the integration of an already owned ENA-C with the optical
test set as listed below.
All systems have 1 year warranty with the option to extend this to 3 or 5 years.
N4374B LCA ordering options
Network-analyzer options
N4374B - 332 4.5 GHz LCA based on E5071C -245 , including Bias-T
Network-analyzer integration options
N4374B - 362 Integration of customer ENC-C
- E5071C -240,-245
- all other NWA call factory
Optical wavelength options
N4374B-100 1310 nm source optical test set
N4374B-101 1550 nm source optical test set
N4374B-102 1310 nm and 1550 nm source optical test set
Configuration independent options
N4374B-010 Time domain option
N4374B-050 External optical source input
N4374B-021 Straight connector interface (external 0.5 m patch cord)
N4374B-022 Angled connector interface (external 0.5 m patch cord)
Service and Repair
R1280A 1 year Return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 3 or 5 years
R1282A Agilent calibration up front support plan 3 or 5 year coverage
Required accessories  ( to be ordered separtely )